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Mohelnice - Lysa hora

5.8.1989, sobota

Muzi A (trat 8,400 km, 704,00 m prevyseni)

Poradi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Jméno

Tvrznik Petr
Bucek Michal
Szymanik Kazimir
Holub Petr

Blazko Milan
Heles Igor

Pavlica Oldfich
Tabach Tomas
Vyzina Cestmir
Velicka Zdenék
Panek Petr
Dostalik Petr
Kilmar Ales
Fikacek Jan
Simorniak Marek
Kabot Jan
Musialek Zdenék
Brezina Ladislav
Nanke David
Tkac Petr
Travnicek Rostislav
Sedlacek JiFi
Rucki J.

Navratil Pavel
Havlasek Miroslav
Zaremba Milo$

Hilscher Roman

Krenzelok Vladislav

https://iscarex.cz/vysledky/747

Vysledky zavodu Mohelnice - Lysa hora - ISCAREX Team

Team

T TZ T¥inec

TJ Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

TJ TZ T¥inec

Tatran Svoboda nad Upou
CH Strbské Pleso

TJ NHKG Karvina

Sokol Celadné

Frydek Mistek

L 100 Ostrava

TJ liga 100 Frydek Mistek
Start Ostrava

Sokol Lukavice

VSB Ostrava

MFF UK Praha

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek
CH Strbské Pleso
Svazarm Vitkovice

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek
TJ Slezan Opava

TJ Ostroj Frydlant

Liga 100 F-M

TJ Vitkovice

TZ Trinec

L 100 Ostrava

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

Liga 100 Ostrava

Rocnik

56

54

58

66

61

61

60

66

57

62

67

67

63

57

64

52

64

61

73

64

68

58

67

59

63

53

71

56

Vykon

00:36:

00:37:

00:37:

00:38:

00:38:

00:39:

00:39:

00:40:

00:40:

00:41

00:41

00:41

00:42:

00:42:

00:43:

00:43:

00:44:

00:44:

00:46:

00:46:

00:46:

00:47:

00:47:

00:47:

00:48:

00:49:

00:53:

00:55:

34

25

40

03

55

47

48

29

40

:09

134

143

45

52

04

34

32

51

21

06

39

31

41

32

43

Body

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
22
20
18
16
14
12

10

1/5



22.11.23 18:54

29

30

Muzi B (trat 8,400 km, 704,00 m prevyseni)

Poradi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Muzi C (trat 8,400 km, 704,00 m prevyseni)

Poradi

7

Chvojka Ladislav

Simon Tomas

Jméno

Javdrek Jif
Melisik Milan
Marek Jan
Holubec Frantisek
Pochobradsky Pavel
Nydrle Petr

Pasko Stanislav
Burda Vladimir
Zucek Miloslav
Fajgl Zdenék
Korch Jifi

Rucki Jan

Zetek JiFi

Vytisk Alfons
Mlencil Miroslav
Snajder Vladislav
Simlinek Jan

Hyl Jaroslav
KFivanek Josef
Malucha Pavel

Balko Peter

Jméno

Libra Jifi

Opletal Jaroslav
kardsek Tomas
Ondrak Bohumir
Nanke Werner
Svéch Bohumir

Gervch Mirnclav

https://iscarex.cz/vysledky/747

Vysledky zavodu Mohelnice - Lysa hora - ISCAREX Team

Liga 100 Ostrava

L 100 Ostrava

Team

Jiskra Horni Marsov

LOKO Trutnov

VS Tabor

L 100 Frydek Mistek

TJ JindfichGv Hradec

Sokol Nova Paka

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

Litvinov

TZ T¥inec

L 100 Frydek Mistek

JZD Krmelin

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Vsetin

L 100 Ostrava

L 100 Ostrava

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

LOKO Ceska Trebova

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

Team

Spartak Nachod

TZ T¥inec

TJ Frydek Mistek

TJ Nové Mésto na Moravé

TJ Slezan Opava

Lokomotiva Ostrava

T1 Snkal Hrahfivka

53

72

Rocnik

48

a7

49

46

46

45

43

45

48

a2

49

43

46

49

45

43

49

46

46

46

44

Rocnik

37

37

70

36

38

30

3R

00:58:

01:00:

31

34

Vykon

00:38:

00:38:

00:40:

00:41

00:44:

00:44:

00:44:

00:45:

00:46:

00:46:

00:46:

00:46:

00:47:

00:47:

00:48:

00:48:

00:51

00:52:

00:53:

00:55:

00:55:

21

34

26

131

06

36

47

24

01

24

25

29

04

45

39

145

28

51

20

29

Vykon

00:41:

00:44:

00:45:

00:47:

00:50:

00:54:

NnN-5A-

22

33

32

32

27

35

14

Body

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

10

Body

20
18
24
16
14
12
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8 Snyta Bedfich

9 Kvasnak Jan

Zeny A (trat 8,400 km, 704,00 m pfevyseni)

Pofadi IJméno

1 Martincova Ivana
2 Novotna Eva

3 Roubickova Jana
4 Hlouskova Tatana
5 Felcmanova Radka
6 Jav@rkova Véra

7 Hordkova Hedvika
8 Fowarcna Jana

L 100 Frydek Mistek

Karvina

Team

TJ Novy Jicin

Letohrad

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

Sokol Kostelec nad Orlici

Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova

Tn Svoboda

Slovan Moravska Tfebova

Slavie Havifov

Trat 8,400 km, 704,00 m prevyseni

Pofadi  Jméno

1 Tvrznik Petr

2 Bucek Michal

3 Szymanik Kazimir
4 Holub Petr

1 Javdrek Jif

2 Melisik Milan

5 BlaZzko Milan

6 Heles Igor

7 Pavlica Oldfich

3 Marek Jan

8 Tabach Tomas

9 Vyzina Cestmir
10 Velicka Zdenék

1 Libra Jifi

4 Holubec Frantisek
11 Panek Petr

12 Dostalik Petr

13 Kilmar Ales

14 Fikacek Jan

https://iscarex.cz/vysledky/747

Team

TJ TZ Ttinec

TJ Liga 100 Frydek Mistek
T1 TZ T¥inec

Tatran Svoboda nad Upou
Jiskra Horni Marsov
LOKO Trutnov

CH Strbské Pleso

TJ NHKG Karvina

Sokol Celadna

VS Tabor

Frydek Mistek

L 100 Ostrava

TJ liga 100 Frydek Mistek
Spartak Nachod

L 100 Frydek Mistek
Start Ostrava

Sokol Lukavice

VSB Ostrava

MFF UK Praha

Vysledky zavodu Mohelnice - Lysa hora - ISCAREX Team

36

24

Rocnik

63

48

69

59

69

50

48

57

Rocnik

56

54
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66

48

47

61

61

60

49

66

57

62

37

46

67

67

63

57

01:03:

01:10:

51

40

Vykon

00:50:

00:51:

00:53:

00:54:

01:01:

01:05:

01:10:

01:12:

30

43

56

23

45

06

16

12

Vykon

00:36:

00:37:

00:37:

00:38:

00:38:

00:38:

00:38:

00:39:

00:39:

00:40:

00:40:

00:40:

00:41

00:41

00:41

00:41

00:41

00:42:

00:42:

34

25

40

03

21

34

55

47

48

26

29

40

:09
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131

134
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45

52

Body

20
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Body
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

10

11

12

13

22

23

24

14

15

25

16

26

17

18

27

19

Simonak Marek
Kabot Jan
Pochobradsky Pavel
Musialek Zdenék
Opletal Jaroslav
Nydrle Petr
Pasko Stanislav
Brezina Ladislav
Burda Vladimir
kardsek Tomas
Zucek Miloslav
Nanke David
Tkac Petr
Travnicek Rostislav
Fajgl Zdenék
Korch Jifi

Rucki Jan

Zetek Jifi
Sedlacek Jifi
Rucki J.

Ondrak Bohumir
Navratil Pavel
Vytisk Alfons
Mlencil Miroslav
Havlasek Miroslav
Snajder Vladislav
Zaremba Milo$
Nanke Werner
Martincova Ivana
Novotna Eva
Simlnek Jan

Hyl Jaroslav
Hilscher Roman

KFivanek Josef

https://iscarex.cz/vysledky/747

Vysledky zavodu Mohelnice - Lysa hora - ISCAREX Team

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

CH Strbské Pleso

TJ Jindfichv Hradec

Svazarm Vitkovice

TZ Tfinec

Sokol Nova Paka

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek

Litvinov

TJ Frydek Mistek

TZ Ttinec

TJ Slezan Opava

TJ Ostroj Frydlant

Liga 100 F-M

L 100 Frydek Mistek

JZD Krmelin

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Vsetin

TJ Vitkovice

TZ Tfinec

TJ Nové Mésto na Moravé

L 100 Ostrava

L 100 Ostrava

L 100 Ostrava

L 100 Frydek Mistek

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

TJ Slezan Opava

TJ Novy Ji¢in

Letohrad

LOKO Ceska Tiebova

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek
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20

21

28

29

30

Roubickova Jana
Hloukova Tatana
Svéch Bohumir
Malucha Pavel
Balko Peter
KrenZelok Vladislav
Gerych Miroslav
Chvojka Ladislav
Simon Tomas
Felcmanova Radka
Snyta Bedfich
Javilrkova Véra
Hordkova Hedvika
Kvasdnak Jan

Fowarcna Jana

https://iscarex.cz/vysledky/747

Vysledky zavodu Mohelnice - Lysa hora - ISCAREX Team

Liga 100 Frydek Mistek

Sokol Kostelec nad Orlici

Lokomotiva Ostrava

L 100 Frydek Mistek

L 100 Frydek Mistek

Liga 100 Ostrava

TJ Sokol Hrablvka

Liga 100 Ostrava

L 100 Ostrava

Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova

L 100 Frydek Mistek

Tn Svoboda

Slovan Moravska Tiebova

Karvina

Slavie Havifov
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